
Participant list for the OHCA Behavioral Health Subcommittee 
Name, Title and Association  Phone Number  Email Address 
Alfred Bidorini 
Director, Office of Program Analysis and Support 
Department of Mental Health and Addiction Services 

860‐418‐6838  alfred.bidorini@po.state.ct.us  

Lauren Siembab 
Director, Community Services Division  
Department of Mental Health and Addiction Services 

860- 418-6897  lauren.siembab@po.state.ct.us 

Jim Siemianowski 
Director, Evaluation, Quality Management and Improvement Division 
Department of Mental Health and Addiction Services 

860‐418‐6810 james.siemianowski@po.state.ct.us 

Robert Plant 
Director, Community Behavioral Health Services 
Department of Children and Families 

  robert.plant@ct.gov  

Stephen W. Larcen 
President and Chief Executive Officer 
Natchaug Hospital 

860‐456‐1311 
X200 

slarcen@natchaug.org 

Jeffrey Walter 
President and Chief Executive Officer 
Rushford Center 

203‐238‐6803  jwalter@rushford.org 

Susan Walkama 
President and Chief Executive Officer 
Wheeler Center 

860‐793‐3568  swalkama@wheelerclinic.org 

James O’Dea 
Assistant Vice President, Program Operations 
The William W. Backus Hospital 

860‐892‐2730  jodea@wwbh.org 

Elizabeth Collins, Director of Payer Relations 
Managed Behavioral Healthcare 
Yale‐New Haven Hospital 

203‐688‐7393  elizabeth.collins@ynhh.org 

Sandra C. Bauer 
Licensing Examination Assistant 
Facility Licensing & Investigations Section 
Department of Public Health 

860‐509‐8023  sandra.bauer@ct.gov 
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